Kernersville Foundation, Inc.

P.O. Box 921, Kernersville, N.C. 27285

Contributor:		Amount: \$	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	

Contributor may designate amounts (either dollar amounts or percentage amounts) to be allocated to each of the below named 501(c)(3) charitable organizations or may leave the distribution of the funds to the discretion of the Kernersville Foundation Advisory Board. Contributions designated for the "Kernersville Foundation Permanent Fund" are placed in a permanent fund and the principal is never spent. Only the earnings from this fund are used by the Foundation for its charitable work in the community.

Kernersville Foundation (PERMANENT FUND)
Kernersville Foundation (ANNUAL FUND)
Care Net Counseling
Paul J. Ciener Botanical Garden
Crisis Control Ministry
Friends of the Paddison Memorial Library
Kernersville Cares for Kids
Kernersville Christmas Stocking
Kernersville Downtown Council
Kernersville Family YMCA
Kernersville Little Theatre
Kernersville Museum
Korner's Folly Foundation
Lamb Foundation
Next Step Ministries
Shepherd's Center of Kernersville
Other:
Other:

Signed: _____

Date:____